www.minicircuits.com    P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003    (718) 934-4500    sales@minicircuits.com
(10 models, 5 of each, 50 Total)
REV. OR
ECO-012938
K1-HFCW+
MCL NY
220421
Model1
Passband Stopband 1 Additional Stopbands
Case Style
(MHz)
Ins. Loss (dB)
Typ.
(MHz)
Rejection (dB)
Typ.
(MHz)
Rejection (dB)
Typ.
HFCW-1132+
13000-14000 2
DC-7000 36 7000-9500 36 JC0603C14000-18000 0.9
18000-20000 1.5
HFCW-242+ 2400-3300 1.5 10-1650 25 - - JC0603C-4
HFCW-422+ 4200-9000 1.2 10-2600 25 - - JC0603C-7
HFCW-5000+
5500-7000 2.2
DC-3000 45 3000-4000 40 JC0603C7000-13500 0.9
13500-20000 2.0
HFCW-5500+
6100-7400 2.6
DC-3300 44 3300-4400 45 JC0603C7400-13500 0.9
13500-20000 1.4
HFCW-6010+
6400-7700 2.0
DC-3500 44 3500-4900 34 JC0603C7700-14000 0.9
14000-20000 2.0
HFCW-7000+
7600-9000 2.1
DC-4500 45 4500-5500 34 JC0603C9000-15000 1.2
15000-20000 1.1
HFCW-7500+
8200-9500 1.8
DC-4000 44 4000-6000 34 JC0603C9500-15000 0.8
15000-21000 1.0
HFCW-9000+
10000-11500 2.0
DC-6000 34 6000-7200 34 JC0603C11500-17000 0.9
17000-19500 1.7
HFCW-9500+
10500-12000 1.9
DC-6000 36 6000-7800 36 JC0603C12000-17500 0.9